ELECTRICAL
Voltage: 120
Frequency: 60Hz
Watts: 1100
Amps: 14
Plug Type: NEMA 5-15P
Cord Length: 6 feet
MAIN FEATURES

Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
waringcommercialproducts.com@waringcommercial
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
MC DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
MBC
WSM20L –  20-Quart Planetary Mixer 1 229 11.5 24.625" x 22" x 36.875" 040072087837 1 229 24.625" x 22" x 36.875" 10040072087834
Out of Box Weight: 203 lb.
20-Quart Planetary Mixer
WSM20L
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
WSM20LMP    Aluminum
Mixing Paddle
WSM20LW         Stainless Steel
Chef‘s Whisk
WSM20LDH   Stainless Steel
                             Dough Hook
WSM20LBL 20-Quart
                             Stainless
                             Steel Bowl
28.7" H
28.7"H